

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).32544/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/03/2011 in WP No.114/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR)

SANJAY B. RAIMULKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIV. CASTE CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION &ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shishir Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anantbhushan Kanade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Meghram, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Shishir Deshpande, learned counsel for the
petitioner.

Special leave petition is dismissed.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master